Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

2-Mar 10:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
1:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

3-Mar 10:00am
11:00am
2:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

4-Mar 10:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

5-Mar 11:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

6-Mar 10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

7-Mar 10:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
4:00pm

8-Mar 10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:30pm
7:00pm

Lawnwood Park 3
Determination
Lawnwood Park 3
Determination
Holman Stadium
Determination

Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Teamwork
Holman Stadium
Determination

Teamwork
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Teamwork
Determination
Teamwork

Lawnwood Park 4
Teamwork
Determination
Teamwork
Holman Stadium
Determination

Holman Stadium
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Teamwork
Determination

Holman Stadium
Determination
Lawnwood Park 6
Holman Stadium
Determination
Holman Stadium

Determination
Holman Stadium
Determination
Holman Stadium
Holman Stadium

Albright

Capital

Albright JV

Capital

Woodberry Forest

The Heights School JV

Albright

Norwich

College of Lake County
Capital JV

Linsly MS

Woodberry Forest

Woodberry Forest
Capital

College of Lake County
College of Lake County
Montreal Marquis
Linsly MS

Norwich
Hagerstown CC
Capital
Hagerstown CC
Linsly MS

The Heights JV

Norwich

Albright
Hagerstown CC
Capital

The Heights School
Lebanon Valley

Capital
Hagerstown CC
Albright

Capital

Gamers Baseball
Montreal Marquis

Montreal Marquis
Hagerstown CC
Conrad Schools JV
Hagerstown CC

St. James

Wilkes

Kenyon College

Wilkes JV

Kenyon College
Sunshine State Academy
Lincoln Park Academy JV

Capital

Lebanon Valley
Albright JV

College of Lake County
TC Twisters 14U

TBD

The Heights School
Alvernia

Palm Beach State
Capital JV

Elev8 Academy
Vero Venom

Elizabethtown
Albright JV
Susquehanna
Capital JV
Sunshine State Elite
Montreal Marquis

Northwestern

Northwestern

Fort Lauderdale Superstars
Lebanon Valley

Montreal Marquis

Albright

Monmouth

Fort Lauderdale Superstars
Gettysburg

Monmouth

Montreal Marquis

TC Twisters 15U

Gamers Baseball
Penn State Mont Alto
Gamers Baseball
Penn State Mont Alto
Conrad School



