

Monday	2-Mar	10:00am	Lawnwood Park 3	Albright	Wilkes
		11:00am	Determination	Capital	Kenyon College
		1:00pm	Lawnwood Park 3	Albright JV	Wilkes JV
		1:30pm	Determination	Capital	Kenyon College
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Woodberry Forest	Sunshine State Academy
		7:00pm	Determination	The Heights School JV	Lincoln Park Academy JV
Tuesday	3-Mar	10:00am	Determination	Albright	Capital
		11:00am	Holman Stadium	Norwich	Lebanon Valley
		2:00pm	Teamwork	College of Lake County	Albright JV
		5:00pm	Teamwork	Capital JV	College of Lake County
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Linsly MS	TC Twisters 14U
		7:00pm	Determination	Woodberry Forest	TBD
Wednesday	4-Mar	10:00am	Teamwork	Woodberry Forest	The Heights School
		11:00am	Holman Stadium	Capital	Alvernia
		1:00pm	Teamwork	College of Lake County	Palm Beach State
		4:00pm	Teamwork	College of Lake County	Capital JV
		6:00pm	Determination	Montreal Marquis	Elev8 Academy
		7:00pm	Teamwork	Linsly MS	Vero Venom
Thursday	5-Mar	11:00am	Lawnwood Park 4	Norwich	Elizabethtown
		1:00pm	Teamwork	Hagerstown CC	Albright JV
		1:00pm	Determination	Capital	Susquehanna
		4:00pm	Teamwork	Hagerstown CC	Capital JV
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Linsly MS	Sunshine State Elite
		7:00pm	Determination	The Heights JV	Montreal Marquis
Friday	6-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Norwich	Northwestern
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Albright	Northwestern
		1:00pm	Teamwork	Hagerstown CC	Fort Lauderdale Superstars
		1:00pm	Determination	Capital	Lebanon Valley
		4:00pm	Teamwork	The Heights School	Montreal Marquis
		4:00pm	Determination	Lebanon Valley	Albright
Saturday	7-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Capital	Monmouth
		10:00am	Determination	Hagerstown CC	Fort Lauderdale Superstars
		12:00pm	Lawnwood Park 6	Albright	Gettysburg
		12:30pm	Holman Stadium	Capital	Monmouth
		1:00pm	Determination	Gamers Baseball	Montreal Marquis
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Montreal Marquis	TC Twisters 15U
Sunday	8-Mar	10:00am	Determination	Montreal Marquis	Gamers Baseball
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Hagerstown CC	Penn State Mont Alto
		1:00pm	Determination	Conrad Schools JV	Gamers Baseball
		3:30pm	Holman Stadium	Hagerstown CC	Penn State Mont Alto
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	St. James	Conrad School